

## TOP100 AWARDS 2023

Dear Team of Lori Morris Design,

It is with great pleasure that we confirm your success and congratulate you for being selected in the TOP 100 Architects and Designers of the World 2023.

The objective of the TOP 100 is to recognize the elite group of companies that represent the Best of the Best, selected and assessed by numerous industry sources, based on reputation, credibility, brand awareness, luxury experience and service excellence. The TOP 100 list showcases the best Architects and Designers worldwide, to celebrate the superior levels of quality and excellence, demonstrated by their commitment to deliver exceptional results.

After a thorough assessment and review process, Lori Morris Design has been distinguished as one of the best in the international Architect and Design industry, and is awarded a prestigious place in the TOP 100 Architects and Designers of the World 2023. Your impeccable reputation and professional performance have been recognized and acknowledged.

Please accept our heartfelt congratulations on behalf of the Organizing Committee of Luxury Lifestyle Awards upon achieving such a great result and getting your efforts recognized and celebrated.

We wish you continued success in 2024 and beyond, and hope to see you among our participants next year too.

Organizing Committee of Luxury Lifestyle Awards

Mexander Chetchikov





Luxury Lifestyle Awards
One World Trade Centre, Suite 8500, New York City NY 10007 U.S.A.
+1 (646) 810-87-64